
Thurs 19th Oct Online Safety Coffee Morning - 9 till 10 am 

Fri 27th Oct Last Day before Half Term 

30th Oct -  3rd Nov October Half Term 

Mon 6th Nov Teach Training Day—School Closed 

Tues 7th Nov Year 4 LIEP trip to St John’s & St Peter’s Church 

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  

Meet our second parent governor, Vaibhav Deshpande.  

If you have any enquiries or suggestions regarding 

school, please feel free to contact our parent governors 

via email at parentgovernors@allsaintsmat.school 

and they will be happy to hear from you. 
 

Parents evening will be on Wednesday 13th December, letters will be   

given out after half term.  

If your child is in Year 6, you need to apply for their secondary school    

place by Tuesday 31st October. Jewellery Quarter Academy have an    

opening evening that you can attend on Wednesday 11th October          

from 5-8pm. 


